



PARTS LIST			PARTS LIST		
QTY	PART NAME	MATERIAL	QTY	PART NAME	MATERIAL
1	HEAT PAD	SILICONE	1	LEFT BOARD	1/2" FLATSTOCK
57	M3 NUT	STEEL	1	BOTTOM BOARD	1/2" FLATSTOCK
46	M3x16	STEEL	1	BACK BOARD	1/2" FLATSTOCK
27	608 BEARING	STEEL	1	BED BOARD	1/2" FLATSTOCK
16	M8 NUT	STEEL	1	RIGHT BOARD	1/2" FLATSTOCK
15	M3x10	STEEL	1	PRINT SURFACE	BASALT
13	M8 WASHER	STEEL	6	ARM	PLA
10	M3x20	STEEL	4	BED WASHERS	PLA
6	M8x60	STEEL	2	BIG PULLEY	PLA
4	M3x25	STEEL	2	EDGE TAB	PLA
4	M4x12	STEEL	2	XY MOUNT	PLA
4	M8x35	STEEL	2	CORNER TAB	PLA
4	M3x35	STEEL	2	STRING TENSIONER	PLA
3	M8x70	STEEL	2	XY PULLEY	PLA
2	M4 NUT	STEEL	2	Z ARM WALL BRACKET	PLA
2	M8x85	STEEL	1	LEFT BED BRACKET	PLA
2	6702 BEARING	STEEL	1	RIGHT BED BRACKET	PLA
1	M8x100	STEEL	1	Z IDLER	PLA
1	FILAMENT DRIVE BLOCK	UHMW	1	XY FOREARM	PLA
4	NEMA17 STEPPER (40mm LONG)	VARIES	1	SPOOL HOLDER	PLA
3	STRING	VARIES	1	Z MOTOR MOUNT	PLA
1	POWER SUPPLY	VARIES	1	Z PULLEY	PLA
1	CONTROLLER BOARD	VARIES	1	STANDOFF	PLA
1	HOT END	VARIES	1	LOCK NUT	PLA
			1	HOT END ARM	PLA
			1	HUB SCREW	PLA
			1	BED PULLEY HOLDER	PLA
			1	HUB WASHER	PLA
			1	FILAMENT DRIVE MOUNT	PLA
			1	BOWDEN NUT	PLA